1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
EN 50155 Wireless LAN
Specifications
AWK-5232-RCC Series
Industrial IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n dual-radio wireless AP/bridge/client
The AWK-5232-RCC series industrial 802.11n wireless AP/bridge/
client is an ideal wireless solution for applications such as onboard
passenger infotainment systems and inter-carriage wireless backbone

EN 50155 Wireless LAN
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Apr. 15, 2016. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface Antenna Interface
Model Name
Standard
Temperature
(-25 to 60°C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
Conformal
Coating
2, 10/100/1000BaseT(X)
RP-SMA QMA
RJ45 M12
AWK-5232-M12-RCC
AWK-5232-M12-RCC-US-CT P – P – P – P
AWK-5232-M12-RCC-EU-CT P – P – P – P
AWK-5232-M12-RCC-US-CT-T – P P – P – P
AWK-5232-M12-RCC-EU-CT-T – P P – P – P
AWK-5232-M12-RCC-US P – – – P – P
AWK-5232-M12-RCC-EU P – – – P – P
AWK-5232-M12-RCC-US-T – P – – P – P
AWK-5222-M12-RCC-EU-T – P – – P – P
Note:
US: USA band
EU: Europe band
CT: conformal coating
Package Checklist
•	 AWK-5232-RCC wireless AP/bridge/client
•	 DIN-rail kit
•	 2 plastic RJ45 protective caps for console ports
•	 1 plastic M12-female protective cap
•	 Cable holder with 1 screw